Rule 4.223 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Liquidator's Statement of
Receipts and Payments
Pursuant to Section 192 of
The Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.68

For Official Use

O

ompany Number

04383787

LAhhey Flooring Services Limited

I/ We

J N Bleazard
Premier House
[rrard] Road
Cleckheaton
BN RTT

th~ Panidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/our statement of receipts and

p~ - = under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986.

Qirmnnd

Y

Date /L( 6001

XL r7~:c"~*e&<)lutic)ns Ltd
Pre - or House

Br-"~r¢t Road

C'- ~taalon

g T

P PRINB

Software Supplied by Turkey ¢~ - - “erhnology Limited. Glasgow

Insolv

TUESDAY

For Official Use

B

23/06/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

99




Statement of 7 ~~~irts and Payments under section 192 of the

Form 4.68 cont'd

Insolvency Act *7

Name of Companv

Abbey Flooring Services Limited

Company Register~ “"\1imber 04383787

Siate whathar mart-rre’ Ar

cred*ars’ vatunt- - nup Creditors

Date of commenr- = - ~* ~f winding up 18 December 2007

Date to which thic ~t~tr~anig

brought down

17 June 2009

Name and Address ~7 ! imiidator

J N Plamznrd
Prer~'~- tlouse
Bra~‘~-rl Naad

Cleckheaton

BDIATT

NOTES

You sl reasd theen oot e ~arafylly before completing the forms. The notes do not form part of the return to be sent o the

ree ’ -

Fore -~ """ tarie ot e srent

(1y & -~ -t eme~t oo ~*ain a detailed account of all the liquidator's realisations and disbursements in respect of the

com -3t - sations should contain a record of all receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the

Wil CoeweTib e s ~uenily realised, including balance at hank, book debts and calls collected, property sold etc., and

the ¢+ -+t oo dish - ~"ould contain all payments of costs, charges and expenses, or to creditors or contributories.

Recgirt dorved fr-- * arcounts and money market deposits are to be included in the ‘batance at bank’. Only actual

inyest ©ots ara o e - 'n the ‘amounts invested' section in the analysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where property

has - Venrd - - ~=nds of sale must be entered under realisations and the necessary payments incidental to sales

muet ' 5. A payment into the Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should not be

ghev = into a bank, building society or any other financial institution. However, the interest received on

ary in the realisations. Each receipt and payment must be entered in the account in such a manner

as & -, The receipts and payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and the totals

care * o another without any intermediate balance, so that the gross totals represent the total amounts

rece’ ’ respectively.

Troe! toee

(2) 0 o~ Tt ~~ a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account, and the total of receipts

ard Co : ‘Mt must alone be set cut in this statement.

Divi

(- '~ ~' compositions, elc. are paid to creditors or a return of surplus assets is made to contributories,

th- . ote. actually paid, must be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum; and the

lies ~rounts showing in lists the amount of the claim of each creditor, and the amount of dividend, etc.
=1 tr Y.

{éy 7 ‘~.. are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total amount so paid in should be entered in

thr rne sum. The items to be paid in relation to unclaimed dividends shouild first be included in the

rest

(5) 1 ‘he statement of disbursements for any amount in respect of liquidator's remuneration unless it

ha - ~s of the liquidation committee or of the creditors or of the company in general meeting, or by

o ' - require, or is otherwise allowable under the provisions of the Insolvency Rules.




kS

Liquidatc”

under soc

Realisatic

Date

13/01/2007
26/01/207
03/02/2C%
05/03/207
271037207
14/04/20C

e

account

“~'vency Act 1986

Form 4.68 cont'd

- "~ forward to the next account.

~d Nature of assets realised Amount
Brought Forward 62,697.74
- Book Debts 889.68
! Book Debis 2,025.82
~~{ Construction) Book Debts 300.73
Bank Interest Gross 25.64
- ~~ngtruction Limited Book Debts 6,420.99
" Limited Book Debts 460.00
B Carried Forward 72,829.60
© e va et ana shiguld be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursements




Form 4.68 cont'd

Disburser -
Date T dvpn i Nature of disbursements Amount
Brought Forward 13,514.79
Carried Forward 13,514.79

~ATE b hatanca should be shown on this account but only the total realisations and disbursements
~Hirhehnn )t e carried forward to the next account.




Form 4.68 cont'd
Analysis nf “="anre

£
Total real~ = ~g 72,829.60
Total dist+ ~—-n!s 13,514.79
Balance £ 59,314.81
This balanrn ic marde un as follows
1. Cashin' ~l1anfliaciisigr 0.00
2. Balznr 2t nnk 59,314.81
3. Amov ooy Rarvices Account 0.00
£
4. Amove ~ ~stad hy Fauidator 0.00
Less: ™ - -ret of investments realised 0.00
Baiarre 0.00
5. Accrim-t Mamea 0.00
Tota' ™ ~oae ghown ahaoye 59,314.81
NOTE - F«" - 7 «feinckes merchased for investment and any realisation of them should be given in a separate statement.
The Lic - 1ol alan elals
{1) - ©~"n ~~iimated assets and liahilities at the date of the commencement of the winding
£
! ©ooee s e Vers amounts charged o secured creditors
- - * f'oating charges) 0.00
‘ -no creditors 0.00
- S 0.00
Caer e 0.00
. 0.00
(2) ' ' -rt -Frhe capital paid up at the date of the commencement of the winding up -
- e 0.00
' ~ - " ~rwige than for cash 0.00
(3) ' © - -1 and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if there is insufficient space
~: sheet)
(4) v - -+ - ~pnnot yet be concluded

(5) i © - tichithe winding up is expected to be completed




